
KM For (KM)
0.0 From Town Hall R Station Road 0.1
0.1 At end of Station Road, L Boundary Road 0.2
0.3 At end of Boundary Road turn Right 9.9

Through Kimcote & Walton then;
10.2 Right at T SP Shearsby 0.2
12.5 SO at A5199 SP Saddington 1.2
12.9 *Lakeside Cafe
13.7 Left SP Arnesby 0.7
14.4 Left at T SP Arnesby 1.9
16.3 Right A5199 SP Leicester 0.2
16.5 Very soon Left SP Arnesby 2.5
19 Left SP Bruntingthorpe 1.5

20.5 Through village then R SP Peatling Parva 3.8
SO at Peatling Parva to Gilmorton

24.3 In Gilmorton R SP Ashby Magna 0.1
24.4 Soon Left SP Lutterworth 1.3
25.7 Right SP Lutterworth 3.3
29.0 Into Lutterworth then Left Boundary Road 0.2
29.2 Right Station Road 0.3
29.5 Finish at Town Hall

L Left
R Right
SO Straight On
X Crossroads
T T-Junction
Immed Immediately

Cafes

Below are cafe stops on the routes that riders may want to consider

Location 100km 70km 50km 30km Open
East Carlton Country Park
 Country Park 39.7 10:00-15:30
Launde Abbey 60.6 10:00-16:30
Buttercups Cafe 69.6 10:00-16:00
Northern Cobbler Cafe 70.8 09:00-17:00
Tur Langton 
Mint & Ginger 47.1 28,2 09:00-16:00
Lakeside Cafe 87.6 57.2 38.3 13.1 08:00-14:00

2023 Sulley Rides 30Km Route

Abbreviations


